BORILLA oPORTS

BENCH EXTENSION (10000772)




“DUORILLA oPORTS

Washer: (910) Hex Nut: (M10) Washer: (#8)
© © ©
12x hx hx
Bolt: (M10%75) Bolt: (M10%70)

LA g I
1x 2X
Bolt: (M10%65) Bolt: (M10%20) Bolt: (M8*20)
: Ui @hﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂlﬂlﬂﬂﬂ -
2X 2X hx
Pin Foam
(T
1x 2X

Spanner

ChdNe]




“"‘Mllﬂlllll o DATS

760—870mm

Maximum load 120KG




 — ] ﬁ@

N
Bolt M10%75 1PCS Nut MI0 1PCS

—5 ©

Pin 1PCS Washer @10 2PCS




4 (2
Bolt M10%70 2PCS Foam 2pcs

© @

Washer @10 4PCS Nut M10 2PCS




i )
Bolt M8%20 4PCS

©

Washer M8 4PCS




 — ] (i

Bolt M10*%65 2PCS  Bolt M10%20 2PCS

© ©

Washer @10 6PCS Nut M10 2PCS




i
Bolt M8%20 1PCS

©

Washer M8 1PCS




